L16000 175480

(Re	questor's Name)	
·	,	
(Ad	dress)	
(Ad	dress)	
(Cit	y/State/Zip/Phone	e #)
	☐ WAIT	MAIL
☐ FICK-OF	☐ WAII	WAIL
(Bu	siness Entity Nar	ne)
(De	cument Number)	
(DC	cument Number)	
Certified Copies	Certificates	s of Status
	5" OF	
Special Instructions to	Filing Officer:	

Office Use Only



000289175650

09/22/16--01027--005 **25.00



D. SCOTT 0CT 0 6 2016



FLORIDA DEPARTMENT OF STATE Division of Corporations

September 23, 2016

CAROLINA MCKEON 11404 SUNCREEK PL TAMPA, FL 33617

SUBJECT: 445 7TH AVENUE NORTH II, LLC

Ref. Number: L16000175480

We have received your document for 445 7TH AVENUE NORTH II, LLC and your check(s) totaling \$25.00. However, the enclosed document has not been filed and is being returned for the following correction(s):

Section 605.0203(1), Florida Statutes, requires the document(s) to be signed by one person acting as an authorized representative.

Please return your document, along with a copy of this letter, within 60 days or your filing will be considered abandoned.

If you have any questions concerning the filing of your document, please call 5 (850) 245-6051.

Dionne M Scott Regulatory Specialist II

Letter Number: 616A00020549

www.sunbiz.org

COVER LETTER

TO:

Registration Section

Division of Co	rporations			
CUD EDOT.	445 7th A	venue North II, LLC		
SUBJECT:	Name of Li	mited Liability Company		-
	Amendment and fee(s) are su	_		
	Caroline McKeon			
		Name of Person	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	-
	DreamWeb Office, Inc.			
		Firm/Company		_
	11404 SunCreek PL			
		Address		- .
	Tampa, FL 33617			
	dreamweb@dreamweboffi	City/State and Zip Co	de	_
	_	(to be used for future ann	ual report notification)	1 NE SE
For further information of	oncerning this matter, please	call:		超岛四
Caroline McKeon		813 at ()	988-7772	FILTE
Name of Name o	of Person	Area Code	Daytime Telephone Numb	PH 3-43
■ \$25.00 Filing Fee	□ \$30.00 Filing Fee & Certificate of Status	☐ \$55.00 Filing For Certified Copy (additional copy is	Certific enclosed) Certific	Filing Fee, cate of Status & ed Copy nal copy is enclosed)
Registi Divisio P.O. B	ING ADDRESS: ration Section on of Corporations ox 6327 assee, FL 32314	Regis Divisi Clifto 2661	CET/COURIER ADDRESS: tration Section ion of Corporations in Building Executive Center Circle massee, FL 32301	

ARTICLES OF AMENDMENT TO ARTICLES OF ORGANIZATION OF

445 7th Avenue	North II, LLC	
(Name of the Lim	ifted Liability Company as it now appears on our records, (A Florida Limited Liability Company)	
he Articles of Organization for this Limited l	Liability Company were filed on	and assigned
lorida document numberL16000175480		
his amendment is submitted to amend the fol	llowing:	
. If amending name, <u>enter the new name</u>	of the limited liability company here:	
he new name must be distinguishable and contain the	words "Limited Liability Company," the designation "LLC" or the	abbreviation "L.L.C."
nter new principal offices address, if appli	icable:	
Principal office address MUST BE A STRE	ET ADDRESS)	
inter new mailing address, if applicable:		
<u>Mailing address MAY BE A POST OFFICE</u>	<u> </u>	
 If amending the registered agent and egistered agent and/or the new registered or 	d/or registered office address on our records, <u>ente</u>	er the name of the
egistered agent and/of the new registered t	once address note.	CR
		当コー
Name of New Registered Agent:		源
New Registered Office Address:	·	Fa - H
•	Enter Florida street address	
	. Florida	智音等
	City	Zip Code

New Registered Agent's Signature, if changing Registered Agent:

I hereby accept the appointment as registered agent and agree to act in this capacity. I further agree to comply with the provisions of all statutes relative to the proper and complete performance of my duties, and I am familiar with and accept the obligations of my position as registered agent as provided for in Chapter 605, F.S. Or, if this document is being filed to merely reflect a change in the registered office address, I hereby confirm that the limited liability company has been notified in writing of this change.

If Changing Registered Agent, Signature of New Registered Agent

If amending Authorized Person(s) authorized to manage, enter the title, name, and address of each person being added or removed from our records;

MGR = Manager AMBR = Authorized Member

<u>Title</u>	Name	Address	Type of Action
MGR	Devin Piscitelli	8 Indianola Avenue	□ Add
		Akron, NY 14001	■ Remove
			☐ Change
MGR	Danielle Robillard	8 Indianola Avenue	Add
		Akron, NY 14001	■ Remove
			Change
MGR	Cato Florida Holdings, LLC	8 Indianola Avenue	■ Add
		Akron, NY 14001	□ Remove
		<u> </u>	□ Change
		 .	Action Control Remove
			Change
			ω D Add <u>F</u>
			□ Remove
		4-80-00-1	Change
			□ Remove
			☐ Change

•			
	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·		
			
			
	 		
 		 	
			로요 ㅎ
	.	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	EA B T
· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	·	
			3 M
fective date, if other than tl	ne date of filing: nust be specific and cannot be prior to date o	(opt	ional) 등 보
ote: If the date inserted in this	nust be specific and cannot be prior to date o block does not meet the applicable stat Department of State's records.	f filing or more than 90 days afte utory filing requirements, th	er filing.) Pursuant to 605.020 is date will not be listed a
record specifies a delay The 90th day after the re	ed effective date, but not an ef ecord is filed.	fective time, at 12:01	a.m. on the earlier o
September 21	2016	1	
	Caroline.	mcken	
		,	
-	Signature of a member or authorized rep	resentative of a member	

Page 3 of 3

Filing Fee: \$25.00